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1

1

1
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Campaign Book: Act 1

Campaign Book: Act 2

Helpsheet

Adventure Phase Rulebook

Exploration Phase Rulebook

Omamori

Character booklet: Tomoe

Character booklet: Akira

Character booklet: Hattori

Character booklet: Hikaru
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P05

P01

P06

P02

P05

P03

P04

P04

P03

Board: Map / Megatile

Influence track / Malice track

Tile: 1A/1B

Tile: 2A/2B

Tile: 3A/3B

Tile: 4A/4B

Tile: 5A/5B

Tile: 6A/6B

Tile: 7A/7B

Tile: 8A/8B
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1

1

1

1

1

P02

P01

P05

P07

P07

P06

P07

P06

P08

P08

Tile: 9A/9B

Tile: 10A/10B

Tile: 11A/11B

Character board: Akira

Character board: Hattori

Character board: Hikaru

Character board: Tomoe

Character board: Takashi

Character board: Hanako

Character board: Byakuei
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1

40

4

2

2

2

2

8

24

P08

P07-P08

P09

P09

P09

P09

P01

P01, P02, 
P03

Character board: Akane

Skill tokens (5 for each character):

Akira, Hikaru, Tomoe, Hattori, 

Takashi, Hanako, Byakuei and 

Akane.

Player Boards (1 for each clan)

Large wood doors (5-6 numbered)

Large paper doors (7-8 numbered)

Small wood doors (1-2 numbered)

Small paper doors (3-4 numbered)

Interaction (A-H) / Cut path

Action point ON / Action point OFF
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12

6

8

14

2

8

8

8

8

8

P03

P09

P09

P03, P09

P09

P09

P09

P09

P09

P01

Resistance 1 / 3

Camp / Horde

Mission 1-8

Head  1 / 3

Boss head

Dragon Clan/ Personal mission

Sakura Clan/ Personal mission

Firefly Clan/ Personal mission

Mountain Clan/ Personal mission

Karma 1 / 3
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1

6

6

1

1

1

6

4

4

8

P01

P01

P01

P02

P02

P02

P02

P02

P02

P02, P03

Round

Damage 1/ Damage 3

Damage 5/ Damage 10

Ally: Bubashi

Ally: Byakuei

Ally: Sorceress

City Captured / Razed City

Downed

Blinded

Blessed 1 / Blessed 2
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8

4

20

20

16

5

1

1

4

6

P02, P03

P02

P04-06 

P04, P06

P03-05

P03

P03

P03

P03

P04

Bleeding 1 / Bleeding 3

Posioned 1 / Poisoned 3

Coin 1

Coin 5

Coin 25

 -1 Armor / +1 Armor

Influence

Trigger / End Phase Trigger

Charge 1 / Charge 2

CIVIL TOKENS: 1 green, 1 red, 1 
orange, 1 purple, 1 blue and  1 
yellow.
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6

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

P04

P04

P08

SPAWN TOKENS: 1 green, 1 red, 
1 orange, 1 purple, 1 blue and  1 
yellow.

OBJECTIVE TOKENS : 1 green, 
1 red, 1 orange, 1 purple, 1 blue 
and  1 yellow. 
/ Special Token

Yastun Lad

Shinigami Eng / Shinigami Spa*
* Only included if a Ronin or 
higher pledge was purchased 
during the Kickstarter campaign 
or if purchased as an add-on.

Undertaker / Tsurobe Otoshi

Demon Hunter / Nue

Sedrik (Human) / Sedrik (Wolf)

Zomboni / Blood Oni

Daidarabotchi / Landolfo
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Daimyo / Shogun

Keiko / Sumosapo

Akira / Hattori

Tesso / Hive Demon

Izumi / Hiroshi

Yamamba / Nobuyuki

Nyx / Tomoe

Tengu+ / Tengu

Goryo+ / Goryo



IMAGE COMPONENT UNITSPLATE

CORE (printing box)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Kabuki Demon+ / Kabuki Demon

Aoandon+ / Aoandon

Shikome+ / Shikome

Onryo+ / Onryo

Kappa+ / Kappa

Kachi+ / Kachi

Jikininki+ / Jikininki

Ashigaru+ / Ashigaru

Akaname+ / Akaname



IMAGE COMPONENT UNITSPLATE

CORE (printing box)

104 total 
96 (Act 1) 
8 (Act 2)

124 total 
105 (Act 1) 
19 (Act 2)

8

6

6

8

7

8

7

SMALL CARDS (44 x 67 mm)

Blacksmith

Market

Demon Hunter AI

Blood Oni AI

Blood Oni AI (Stand Alone)

Tsurube Otoshi AI

Daimyo AI

Zomboni AI

Shogun (A) AI
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8

10

1

1

79 total 
(47 act 1, 
32 act 2)

6 

16

Shogun (B) AI

Shinigami AI (1-10)
* Only included if a Ronin or 
higher pledge was purchased 
during the Kickstarter campaign 
or if purchased as an add-on.

Shinigami’s heart (Market)
* Only included if a Ronin or 
higher pledge was purchased 
during the Kickstarter campaign 
or if purchased as an add-on.

Shinigami’s Initiative Card
* Only included if a Ronin or 
higher pledge was purchased 
during the Kickstarter campaign 
or if purchased as an add-on.

Initiative Cards

Special Location (6 different)

Oracle (8 Green and 8 Red)
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BIG CARDS (63 x 88 mm)

213 total
90
82
41

59 total
51
8

76 total
67
9

122 total
32
28
33
29

9 

1

4

Exploration Events
Exploration Events ACT 1
Exploration Events ACT 2
Exploration Events SA

Mission Cards
Mission Cards ACT 1
Mission Cards SA-9

Shogun’s Influence
Shogun’s Influence ACT 1
Shogun’s Influence SA-9

Travel Events
A
B
C
Numbered

Kami (9 different)

Kami Shinigami
* Only included if a Ronin or
higher pledge was purchased 
during the Kickstarter campaign 
or if purchased as an add-on.

Character tray
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